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Women / 2 / L2GRP2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Callicka-Primo240
OGC

9.300 9.950 9.4509.700 38.400
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kerfara King243
TTG

9.200 9.500 9.5509.500 37.750
5T 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Amiyah Maundy220
TTG

9.800 9.250 9.3509.150 37.550
1 5 7 4T 3 

3 

Kaela-Marie Paty234
TTG

9.600 9.500 9.1009.300 37.500
2 3T 3 8 4 

4 

Keneisha Belfon235
TTG

9.500 8.900 9.3509.100 36.850
3 8T 8 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Knaggs221
TTG

9.200 9.050 9.3009.200 36.750
6T 6T 4T 6T 6 

6 

Siobhan Brathwaite222
TTG

9.000 9.400 9.3008.800 36.500
7 4 10 7T 7 

7 

Antonia Weekes206
LEE

8.850 8.900 9.4009.200 36.350
10 9T 5T 3 8 

8 

Kristianna Richards212
GD

8.900 8.500 9.0509.200 35.650
8T 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Mohana Raymond224
OGC

8.900 9.050 8.7008.900 35.550
9T 7T 9 10T 10 

10 

Brianna Cedeno-John217
LAM

8.800 7.200 8.7008.600 33.300
11 11 11 11T 11 

11 
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